
PARANÁ

NEURÓLOGOS CLÍNICOS

MÉDICO DIRECCIÓN TELÉFONO WHATSAPP

Albornoz, Julieta Celeste

Alves Pinheiro, Amelia

Bergagna, Ivana Marcela

Chaves, Marcelo

Cristani, Luciano

Galliussi, Priscila

Lazzaneo, María Sol

Mackinnon, Agustín

Molina, María Clara

Rolle, Javier Alfonso

Roude, Gastón Andrés

Santomil, Ángel Emanuel

Sabbatini, Gustavo César

Secchi, Mariano Agustín

CATAMARCA 174

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

FRANCISCO DE BUENO 104

CARBO Nº 34

SAN MARTÍN 1571

GALAN Nº 1664

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

VILLAGUAY Nº 792

PERÚ Nº 503
BELGRANO 232

BELGRANO 232
VILLAGUAY 20

BELGRANO 232
CORRIENTES 358

VILLAGUAY Nº 792
SALTA 665

COURREGES Nº 278
SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

0343 - 4233580

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4350411

0343-4221310

0343-4313393

0343-4300610

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4232560 / 4227013

0343-4218979
0343-4222300

0343-4222300
0343-4231482

0343-4222300
0343-4217107

0343-4232560 / 4227013
0343-4232047

0343-4226853
0343-4317670

3434066281

3434562392

3434562392

-

-

3435141053

3434163322

3434562392

3436221440

3434141701
3436337757

3436337757
3435360906

3436337757
-

3436221440
3435182954

3434193698
3434562392

NEURÓLOGOS CLÍNICOS E INFANTILES

MÉDICO DIRECCIÓN TELÉFONO WHATSAPP

ANDRÉS PAZOS Nº 231 0343-4232193 / 4315141 -Solana Silveira, Jorge Daniel

PRESTADORES DE SERVICIOS



PRESTADORES DE SERVICIOS

PARANÁ

NEUROCIRUJANOS

MÉDICO DIRECCIÓN TELÉFONO WHATSAPP

Amato, Daniel Antonio

Arneodo, Martin

Diaz Villalba, Germán Humberto 

Fernández, José Alberto

López Otero, Sergio Andrés

Maehara, Raúl Rodolfo

Mendoza, Daniel Héctor

Romeo, Sabrina

Simoncini, Raúl Andrés

Valla, Luis

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

ALEM Nº 119

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

VILLAGUAY Nº 792

VILLAGUAY Nº 792

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253

VILLAGUAY Nº 792

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4312767

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4232560 / 4227013

0343-4232560 / 4227013

0343-4317670 / 4226427

0343-4232560 / 4227013

 

0343-4232560 / 4227013
0343-4222300

3434562392

3434562392

-

3434562392

3434562392

3436221440

3436221440

3434562392

3436221440

3436221440
3436337757

VILLAGUAY Nº 792
BELGRANO 232

NEUROPEDIATRAS

MÉDICO DIRECCIÓN TELÉFONO WHATSAPP

SAN MARTÍN Nº 1253 0343-4317670 / 4226427 3434562392Comas Guerrero, Betiana
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